
CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05

BHEL: PSSR Yadadri: Contracts concluded during Aug 2025
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item/Nature of Works Mode of Tender Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Part)

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. 

of 

Tende

r 

Recei

ved

Nos. & Name of Parties Qualified 

after Technical Evaluation

Nos. & Name of Parties 

not Qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

Whethe

r 

Contrac

t 

Awarde

d to 

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Schedule Date of 

Completion of 

Supplies (In 

Months)

Reason for Single 

Tender

1 YTPS:SCT:202507:236
Scanning and Digitisation of

documents in BHEL Site Office, YTPS
Open Tender 01-08-2025 Two 11-08-2025 7

1) MEVRICK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED

2) SAIKUMAR ENTERPRISES

3) THRINAINA INFORMATICS LIMITED

1) EAZYDOCS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED     

2) GURUKUL     

 3) MMH GLOBAL (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED

4) SCA DATABASE SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED

Yes
GEMC-511687767818249, Dt 28-08-

2025
SAIKUMAR ENTERPRISES 521803.39 06 Months NA

2 YTPS:PUR:202507-132 Procurement of NAOH (Lye) Open Tender 17-07-2025 Two 31-07-2025 3

1. Narottamdas AND Company

2. SUNIL CHEMICALS

3.TGV SRAAC LIMITED  

NA Yes
GEMC-511687784230805, Dt 05-08-

2025
 SUNIL CHEMICALS 9828941.7 06 Months NA

3 YTPS:PUR:202508-133
Supply of Spares for 250 MT Kobelco

Crane
Single Tender OEM 11-08-2025 Two 19-08-2025 1

Kobelco Construction Equipment India 

Pvt. Ltd
NA Yes

YTPS:PUR:202508-133:Award, Dt 25-08-

2025

M/s Kobelco Construction 

Equipment India Pvt Ltd
1575414 10 Weeks OEM


